
Name 
 Total Amount 

Claimed (Rs.)  

Amount Admitted 

(Rs.) 

Rejected Amount 

(Rs.) 

Amount 

Underverification 

(Rs.) 

The Principal Commisioner, CGST & 

Central Excise 

                   

1,37,88,00,000  

              

1,37,88,00,000  
                                  -                                     -   

Deputy Commissioner of Customs, 

EPCG Monitoring Cell, JHCH, Nhava 

Sheva 

                        

2,78,34,238  

                   

2,77,14,961  

                        

1,19,277  
                                  -   

Commercial tax department Circle -4 

Durg 

                           

23,64,734  

                      

23,64,734  
                                  -                                     -   

                  

1,40,89,98,972  

            

1,40,88,79,695  
  

 


